

PRODUSE SANITARE

I.D.: 73695157

Data
publicarii 28.09.22

Coduri CPV

44812000-5

Pretul
estimativ: 741,53 RON - 741,53 RON

Descriere: |CUIE 6X200 NC:731700 |KG | 1.8| 8.82| 15.88| 3.02| | 2.|CUIE 6X200 NC:731700 |KG | 3.2|
8.82| 28.22| 5.36| | 3.|VOPSEA LAV.HERA 15LIT NC:3208 |BUC| 4.0| 110.50| 442.00| 83.98| | |
| | | | | | 4.|NIT POP 4.8X18 NC:73182300 |BUC| 5.0| 11.76| 58.80| 11.17| | 5.|SIFON FLEXIBIL
MOBIROM NC:39173100 |BUC| 5.0| 8.82| 44.10| 8.38| | | | | | | 6.|SILICON DENBRAVEN
SANITAR 300M |BUC| 4.0| 20.17| 80.68| 15.33| | |NC:39100000 | | | | | | 7.|FURTUN
DESCARCARE M.SP.2M |BUC| 1.0| 8.82| 8.82| 1.68| | |NC:39173100 | | | | | | 8.|FURTUN DUS
INOX 1750-2250 |BUC| 3.0| 21.01| 63.03| 11.98| | |NC:76152000